

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12065/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2009 in CM No.15895/2005,WP
No.17682/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIMAL BHAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Court's Order and directions and
permission to place addl. documents on record and intervention and
impleadment and office report)

WITH

T.C.(C) NO. 132 of 2011

T.C.(C) NO. 133 of 2011

SLP(C) NO. 36343 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 35 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents)

Date:04/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, SG

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG

Mr. P.C. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Alok Parsana, Adv.

Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Mubashir Mushtaq, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, AOR

Mr. Adil Muneer Andraki, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

for NGT

Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Suryanarayana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.

Mr. Sapam Biswajit Metei, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh kasana, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned Solicitor General, list this case on
7.10.2013.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master